
Posted Score / Time / Faults Trial: Sun- STD
Arm# Name  Time R W F EScorePlac / QHandler Tie Arm# Name  Time R W F EScorePlac / QHandler Tie

Class Hgt: 12EX Yards:  177 SCT:  71

12096 Differ 46.65 1 0 0NQ 0Gagliardi Little 0

Class Hgt: 16EX Yards:  182 SCT:  69

16114 Bert 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Space 0

Class Hgt: 20EX Yards:  186 SCT:  65

20203 Zaffre 38.70 0 01 100Q 0Plekkenpol 0

20200 Pose 38.33 0 1 0NQ 2Gagliardi Little 0

24214 Vino 0.00 2 2 0NQ 0Persian 1

20202 Skip 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Woodard 0

20204 Reggie 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0McGouirk 0

Class Hgt: 24EX Yards:  186 SCT:  69

24212 Villain 50.58 0 1 0NQ 0Galloway 0

24213 Tess 57.51 1 1 0NQ 0Meath 0

Class Hgt: 08EX P Yards:  177 SCT:  76

08179 Hunter 76.58 0 01 100Q 0Pearthree 0

Class Hgt: 12EX P Yards:  182 SCT:  74

12183 Tanna 66.63 2 0 0NQ 0Malicki 0

Class Hgt: 16EX P Yards:  186 SCT:  70

16185 Moxie 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Kowalchyk 0

Class Hgt: 20EX P Yards:  186 SCT:  74

20186 Nova 70.27 2 0 0NQ 3Halfen 0

Class Hgt: 08MAS Yards:  177 SCT:  76

08084 Newman 42.15 0 01 100Q 0Grunhovd 0

08079 Manny 47.82 0 02 100Q 0Lawrence 0

08087 Öcho 53.77 0 03 100Q 0Gardner 0

08085 Zim 74.56 2 4 0NQ 3Dingmann 0

08086 Ben 44.89 0 1 0NQ 0Breese 0

08088 Hank 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Hayes 0

Class Hgt: 12MAS Yards:  177 SCT:  71

12095 Keira 43.62 0 01 100Q 0Johnson 0

12100 Loulie 54.50 0 02 100Q 0Valasek 0

12089 Haylie 78.43 3 1 0NQ 1Valasek 0

12090 Aurora 0.00 0 0 0NQ 1Keinz 1

12091 Shay 49.14 0 1 0NQ 0Wagner 0

12093 Luna 44.85 0 0 0NQ 1Kelly 0

12094 Charlie 82.96 2 1 0NQ 1Regenscheid 0

Class Hgt: 16MAS Yards:  182 SCT:  69

16118 Sketcher 39.77 0 01 100Q 0Miller 0

20140 Twix 44.10 0 02 100Q 0Wagner 0

16106 Sparky 45.93 0 03 100Q 0Rimstad 0

16105 Eddie 51.57 0 04 100Q 0Mendoza 0

16109 Ella 58.19 0 0 100Q 0Dockendorf 0

16101 Harper 40.28 0 1 0NQ 1Grunhovd 0

16102 Mozzer 62.90 3 1 0NQ 1Miller 0

16104 Tiggy 50.73 1 1 0NQ 1Maxe 0

16108 Smokin 48.55 1 0 0NQ 0Osojnicki 0

16110 Ginny 81.53 1 0 0NQ 0Baker 0

16111 Maya 43.49 1 0 0NQ 0Anderson 0

16112 Binx 60.69 1 1 0NQ 0Holm 0
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16116 Venus 32.04 1 1 0NQ 1Maxe 0

16117 Nani 0.00 0 0 0NQ 1Chapman 1

16119 Chip 0.00 0 0 0NQ 1Arthur 1

16115 Lucy 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Salzwedel 0

Class Hgt: 20MAS Yards:  186 SCT:  65

20126 Vibe 34.91 0 01 100Q 0Brown 0

20128 Flash 37.22 0 02 100Q 0Decker 0

20162 Nemes 38.36 0 03 100Q 0Doll-Kiefer 0

20147 Renegade 39.37 0 04 100Q 0Olson 0

20127 Power 42.57 0 0 100Q 0Osojnicki 0

20121 Steele 43.67 0 0 100Q 0Parker 0

20145 Jazzy 44.27 0 0 100Q 0Loose 0

20160 Titan 44.57 0 0 100Q 0Kott 0

20146 Piper 44.80 0 0 100Q 0McBride 0

20150 Twizzle 44.97 0 0 100Q 0Loose 0

20141 Free-Beer 46.58 0 0 100Q 0Carlier 0

20148 Odie 56.80 0 0 100Q 0Dockendorf 0

20122 Diesel 48.27 0 1 0NQ 0Chapman 0

20129 Polly 71.88 2 3 0NQ 2Kott 0

20131 Gracie 55.83 1 1 0NQ 0Niver 0

20132 Kyxx 42.03 1 0 0NQ 0Cutsforth 0

20133 Sally 65.30 3 0 0NQ 0Oneal 0

20135 Dani 53.44 1 0 0NQ 0Murphy 0

20136 Tumble 46.47 0 1 0NQ 0Greninger 0

20138 Zenna 58.00 0 2 0NQ 4Osojnicki 0

20139 Mazikeen 43.72 0 1 0NQ 0Sather 0

20144 Bear 53.57 2 1 0NQ 1Schafer 0

20149 GG!!!!! 0.00 0 1 0NQ 0Greninger 1

20151 Yikes 59.72 1 1 0NQ 0Flaws 0

20152 'Cuse 0.00 0 3 0NQ 0Smolensky 1

20157 Rebel 37.00 1 1 0NQ 2Grunhovd 0

20159 Luke 47.36 0 1 0NQ 0Olson 0

20161 Deeks 46.98 1 1 0NQ 1Smolensky 0

20164 Chewie 47.87 0 1 0NQ 1Wedel 0

20123 Goose 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Ward 0

20143 Petra 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Sutich 0

20158 Laser 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Callery 0

Class Hgt: 24MAS Yards:  186 SCT:  69

24168 Tark 42.68 0 01 100Q 0Hartmann 0

24174 Zim 47.17 0 02 100Q 0Decker 0

20154 Roger 51.83 0 03 100Q 0Bixby 0

24165 Asha 47.17 2 2 0NQ 2Osojnicki 0

24167 Ivy 64.41 1 0 0NQ 0Meath 0

24170 George 75.97 1 0 0NQ 0Bixby 0

24173 Smokey 77.20 2 0 0NQ 0Halfen 0

24176 Allie 57.32 0 1 0NQ 0Osojnicki 0

24177 Eclipse 43.88 1 1 0NQ 1Greninger 0

24171 Guilty 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Houg 0

Class Hgt: 04MAS P Yards:  177 SCT:  81

04041 Nova 47.32 0 01 100Q 0Zislin 0
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04036 Priest 51.72 1 1 0NQ 1Zislin 0

04037 Niner 67.99 1 0 0NQ 0Webster 0

04038 Missy 59.37 1 0 0NQ 0Lawrence 0

04039 Yoshi 57.70 0 1 0NQ 0Nawrocki 0

Class Hgt: 08MAS P Yards:  177 SCT:  76

08045 Henry 45.39 0 01 100Q 0Swingen 0

08046 Razzle 45.50 0 02 100Q 0McGovern 0

08042 Twister 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Yost 0

Class Hgt: 12MAS P Yards:  182 SCT:  74

12050 Ryza 44.26 0 01 100Q 0Olson 0

12056 Capri 53.35 0 02 100Q 0Keinz 0

12051 Tanner 55.12 0 03 100Q 0Loquai 0

12052 Jackie 44.22 0 1 0NQ 0Kott 0

12054 Teddy 0.00 2 2 0NQ 2Cholewa 1

12181 Ike 0.00 1 2 0NQ 1Teh 1

12180 Pepin 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Purdy 0

Class Hgt: 16MAS P Yards:  186 SCT:  70

16062 Yankee 41.70 0 01 100Q 0Smolensky 0

16061 Wimble 44.58 0 02 100Q 0Greninger 0

16064 Zola 50.45 0 03 100Q 0Hartmann 0

16063 Lever 40.63 0 0 0NQ 1Gagliardi Little 0

16065 Tory 54.23 1 0 0NQ 0Mark 0

16066 Haven 56.19 1 0 0NQ 1Wiederholt 0

Class Hgt: 20MAS P Yards:  186 SCT:  74

20073 Ledger 58.08 0 01 100Q 0Wiederholt 0

20075 Sterling 59.33 0 02 100Q 0Olson 0

20076 Java 59.43 0 03 100Q 0Halfen 0

20068 Lila 54.64 1 0 0NQ 0Meath 0

20071 Dylan 58.97 0 0 0NQ 1Carlier 0

20074 Houston 39.33 0 0 0NQ 1Galloway 0

20077 Bones 74.00 2 0 0NQ 0Meath 0

20072 Ozzy 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Ebbenga 0

Class Hgt: 08PRM Yards:  0 SCT:  65

08087 Öcho 49.77 0 01 100Q 0Gardner 0

08079 Manny 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Lawrence 0

Class Hgt: 16PRM Yards:  0 SCT:  60

16102 Mozzer 43.87 1 1 0NQ 1Miller 0

16118 Sketcher 41.93 0 1 0NQ 0Miller 0

20140 Twix 43.88 2 1 0NQ 0Wagner 0

16101 Harper 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Grunhovd 0

Class Hgt: 20PRM Yards:  0 SCT:  55

20150 Twizzle 45.14 0 01* 100Q 0Loose 0

20145 Jazzy 49.59 0 02* 100Q 0Loose 0

20126 Vibe 0.00 0 1 0NQ 0Brown 1

20128 Flash 40.59 0 1 0NQ 0Decker 0

20131 Gracie 45.36 1 1 0NQ 1Niver 0

20149 GG!!!!! 0.00 0 0 0NQ 0Greninger 1

20157 Rebel 35.09 0 1 0NQ 0Grunhovd 0

20159 Luke 46.26 2 1 0NQ 1Olson 0

20135 Dani 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Murphy 0
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Class Hgt: 24PRM Yards:  0 SCT:  60

24168 Tark 39.15 0 01* 100Q 0Hartmann 0

24174 Zim 46.68 0 02 100Q 0Decker 0

24170 George 68.39 0 1 0NQ 0Bixby 0

24177 Eclipse 0.00 1 0 0NQ 0Greninger 1

Class Hgt: 04PRM P Yards:  0 SCT:  70

04041 Nova 46.72 0 01* 100Q 0Zislin 0

04036 Priest 51.25 0 02 100Q 0Zislin 0

04039 Yoshi 56.59 0 03 100Q 0Nawrocki 0

Class Hgt: 08PRM P Yards:  0 SCT:  70

08045 Henry 46.72 0 01 100Q 0Swingen 0

Class Hgt: 12PRM P Yards:  0 SCT:  65

12049 Ella 63.03 0 1 0NQ 0Keinz 0

12051 Tanner 60.29 0 1 0NQ 0Loquai 0

12181 Ike 0.00 0 1 0NQ 0Teh 1

Class Hgt: 16PRM P Yards:  0 SCT:  60

16065 Tory 45.72 1 1 0NQ 1Mark 0

Class Hgt: 20PRM P Yards:  0 SCT:  65

20154 Roger 51.21 0 01* 100Q 0Bixby 0

20073 Ledger 60.48 3 0 0NQ 0Wiederholt 0
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